M-SR viacboje hala komplet Bratislava

viachoj muzi
1 Bician Andrej 840515
2 Lengyel oOndrej 940723
3 Halaj Matej 920715
4 Soka Simon 960407
5 Chlebovec Igor 940519
6 Mrva Stanislav 950530
7 Halmo Marek 940121
viachoj juniori
1 Benadk vladimir 970215
2 Pekarcik Pavol 980515
3 Strmensky MiloS 980706
viachoj dorastenci
1 Skultéty Jozef 000220
2 Bisaha Daniel 990814
3  Gunovsky Marek 000707
viacboj st.ziaci
1 Ralik Maros 010112
2 VoTansky Radoslav 010114
3 sStraska Lukas 010810
4 sedlak samuel 010829
5 Durovsky vladimir 010224
6 Wwagner Erik 010621
7 Harant Patrik 010927
8 Bujna Lubomir 021012
viachoj ml.ziaci
1 Franko Radoslav 030112
2 Soltés Mmarek 040224
3 chodelka Jakub 030514
4 Drobny Jakub 030407
5 Dula Tomas 040320
6 MihaTko Jakub 030627
7 Cisar Martin 030905
8 Stefan Oliver 030928
viachoj juniorky
1 Flosnikova Veronika 971217
2 Malatincova Simona 971002
3 Butkovska Simona 980505
viachoj dorastenky
1 zapletalovd Emma 000324
2 Skovranova Radka 990423
3 Celkova Gabriela 990502
4 Hatinova Klara 000619
5 Duricova Katarina 000202
6 Benkova Melanie 001208
7 Rudzanova Tereza 000601
8 Hanuliakova 3Jdlia 000516
viacboj st.ziacky
1 Gyomraiova Natdlia 020415
2 Cernanska viktéria 020329
3 ondrejkova Monika 010828
4 Hadekova Sabina 010403
5 Szturcova Michaela 010413
6 HoleSova Natalia 020218
7 Sedova Zuzana 010112
8 Miklova Marietta 020219
viacboj m1.ziacky
1 Svecova Andrea 030107
2 Molnarova Michaela 040112
3 Svachova Martina 030621
4 Supicova Lenka 031222

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
VSC bukla Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin
Atleticky oddiel Svit

AK Slavia TU KoSice _
AO Sparta Pova;ska Bystrica
Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin

AC Stavbar Nitra

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
vSC bukla Banska Bystrica
Akademik TU KoSice

AC Stavbar Nitra

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Danica zZvolen

MSK 1895 Kezmarok

AC Stavbar Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK STavia TU KoSice

AK Danica zZvolen

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AK STavia TU KoSice

Slavia Sportové gymnda Trencin
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AK STavia TU KoSice

Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas

VvSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
Slavia Sportové gymnd Trencin

TJ Tatran SpisSska Nova ves
Atletika Bratislav Bratislava
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Surany

Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin
SK S0G Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad vahom
AC Stavbar Nitra

SK S0G Nitra

Akademik TU KoS3ice

Slavia Sportové gymna Trencin
Sladvia Sportové gymna Trencin

47,52
46,07
43,63
42,19
37,03
31,82
29,00

33,45
31,14
22,92

44,86
37,02
35,81

42,62
37,59
37,31
35,52
31,86
29,10
28,22
27,47

21,87
18,56
16,52
16,14
15,97
15,65
13,93
13,33

32,34
30,86
20,49

32,93
32,22
29,28
28,40
28,20
26,18
24,32
21,73

27,45
27,10
25,91
25,08
24,87
24,69
23,02
21,84

30,11
28,69
26,12
24,69
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5 Simekova Maria 030205 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 22,94
6 MikuSincova Miroslav 030211 sSlavia Sportové gymna Trencin 22,63
7 Dinova Jarmila 030611 AK Slavia TU KoSice 22,49
8 Sarinova Daniela 030307 slavia Sportové gymna Trencin 21,38

M-SR viacboje komplet Bratislava

SPOLU viacboje body medaily

SLATN 39,00 0 1 3
DUKBB 28,00 1 1 1
NRSOG 26,00 2 0 0
STUKE 26,00 1 1 0
UKBLA 22,00 1 1 1
ACSNR 20,00 1 0 1
STUBA 18,00 0 0 1
SPAPB 16,00 1 1 0
ATUKE 12,00 0 1 0
DANZV 12,00 1 0 0
OLYPB 11,00 0 0 1
TASNV 9,00 1 0 0
KEZMA 7,00 0 1 0
SKGYB 7,00 0 1 0
SSKBJ 7,00 0 1 0
KRYHA 7,00

ASVIT 6,00 0 0 1
LOKSU 5,00

ACMAL 4,00

MSKBM 3,00

ZTSDU 2,00
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